ГРАФИК  ПРИЕМА
ВРАЧЕЙ-ОНКОЛОГОВ

	№
	Ф.И.О.
	Специальность
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда 
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота

	1
	Далгатова Ирайганат Камильевна 
	Врач-онколог
	08.00-15.00
	08.00-
15.00

	08.00-15.00
	08.00-15.00

	08.00-15.00

	-

	2
	Алиев
Тимур
Арсенович
	Врач-онколог
	08.00-
16.00
	08.00-
16.00
	08.00-
16.00
	08.00-
16.00
	08.00-
16.00
	-

	3
	Данильченко 
Екатерина
Валерьевна 
	Врач-онколог
	15.00-
18.00
	15.00-
18.00
	15.00-
18.00
	15.00-
18.00
	15.00-
18.00
	10.00-
12.00




ГРАФИК  ПРИЕМА
МАММОЛОГИЧЕСКОГО КАБИНЕТА

	№
	Ф.И.О.
	Специаль-
ность
	Понедель
ник
	Вторник
	Среда 
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота

	1


	Зуенко Людмила Олеговна
	Рентгенлаборант
	08.00-
14.00

	08.00-
14.00

	08.00-
14.00

	08.00-
14.00
	08.00-
14.00
	
-

	2
	Богомолова Людмила Борисовна
	Рентгенлаборант
	-
	13.30-16.30
	13.30-16.30
	13.30-16.30
	13.30-16.30
	-





ВРАЧИ - РЕНТГЕНОЛОГИ

	№
	Ф.И.О.
	Специаль-
ность
	Понедель
ник
	Вторник
	Среда 
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота

	1
	Чернохлебов
Степан
Георгиевич
	Рентгенолог
	
-
	09.30-
13.30

	
-

	09.30-
13.30
	09.30-
13.30
	08.30-12.00

	2
	Шевченко
Ольга 
Михайловна
	Рентгенолог
	15.01-
18.46

	-
	15.01-18.46
	-
	-
	-














